
 Results GOLD WORLD Championships 2024

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Kiddie-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 434  GUISSART Cécile  1  1  1  1  France
 189  Lana LORGÉ  2  2  2  2  France
 356  Léanne BERNARD  3  4  3  3  France
 245  Melisa Bleys  4  3  4  3  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Kiddie-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 36  Kylan Stutz  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Junior-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 499  Savannah Van Grootel  1  1  1  2  Sweden
 110  Ofelia De carvalho  2  2  2  1  France
 138  Noah Indino  3  2  3  4  Switzerland
 137  Paulina Brack  4  4  4  3  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Junior-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 109  Flavio De carvalho  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Youngster-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 493  Ambrogio  Chiara  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Adult-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 140  Malin Grødem  1  1  1  1  Norway
 139  Lena  Todnem Grødem  2  2  2  2  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Jade-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 316  Jennifer PETIT  1  1  1  1  France



 190  Cindy LORGÉ  2  2  2  2  France

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Pearl-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 400  Tine Råmundal  1  1  1  2  Norway
 492  Annabelle Ambrogio  2  2  3  1  France
 523  Ann-Mari Løvli  3  3  2  3  Norway
 271  Lene Lund  4  4  4  4  Norway
 373  Mirjam Lier  5  5  5  5  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Pearl-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 420  Christian Klementsen  1  1  1  1  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Ruby-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 414  Daiva Bulovienė  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 531  Saulutė Vadeišienė  2  5  2  2  Lithuania
 269  Elisabeth Heien  3  2  3  7  Norway
 261  Anita Langøy  4  3  6  3  Norway
 332  Live Paulsrud  5  4  4  4  Norway
 185  Camilla Madsen  6  6  5  5  Norway
 156  Inger Lise Berg  7  7  7  6  Norway
 268  Skaidrune Useliene  8  8  8  8  Norway
 86  Carine Corneliussen  9  9  9  9  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Emerald-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 412  Kjersti Bergesen  1  1  1  1  Norway
 176  Tiiu Vaher  2  2  2  2  Estonia
 324  Marie Tournaire  3  3  4  4  France
 225  Gyda Jenssen  4  4  3  5  Norway
 357  Irene Charlotte Lyng  5  5  5  3  Norway
 290  Huguette Andreae  6  6  6  6  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Starter-Emerald-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 46  Patrick Tournaire  1  2  1  1  France
 415  Jeongkun  You  2  1  2  2  "Korea, Republic o
 293  Jacques Cornu  3  3  3  Switzerland



 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Kiddie Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 439  Nellija Kolomiceva  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 407  Anna Ozolniece  2  2  2  3  Latvia
 411  Anastasia Orlova  3  3  3  2  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 518  Julija Rjabcikova  1  1  2  2  Latvia
 147  Leila Fjodorova  2  2  3  1  Latvia
 437  Adriāna Skribanovska  3  4  5  3  Latvia
 305  Elanur Esebali  4  3  4  8  Switzerland
 408  Andīna Ešenberga  5  8  1  9  Latvia
 167  Leyla Alemanno  6  5  6  5  Switzerland
 503  Natálie Richterová  7  6  7  4  Czech Republic
 65  Michelle Neumann  8  9  8  7  Switzerland

 537  Romane Kaysserlian  9  7  10  10  France
 37  Casey Stutz  10  11  11  6  Switzerland
 511  Nela Přibylová  11  10  9  11  Czech Republic
 246  Emelie Bleys  12  12  12  12  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 119  Aneta Písařovicová  1  1  2  1  Czech Republic
 350  Mara Strelen  2  2  1  2  Switzerland
 70  Shania Bommeli  3  3  3  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 504  Michal Branšovský  1  2  1  1  Czech Republic
 284  Corentin MARTENON--CERPOLET  2  1  3  3  France
 509  Martin Brynych  3  3  2  2  Czech Republic
 490  Lyo Schweizer  4  5  4  4  Switzerland
 40  Jaden Stutz  5  4  5  5  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 104  LISA KOJAYAN  1  1  2  1  France
 417  Mary Sofie Christensen  2  2  1  2  Denmark
 275  Tatiana Tinti  3  3  3  3  Italy
 30  Melanie Schattmaier  4  4  4  4  Germany



 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 359  Emil Langdal Tørstad  1  1  1  1  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 307  Alissa Kuijpers  1  1  1  1  Netherlands
 244  Kelly Pelckmans  2  3  2  2  Belgium
 146  Charlotte Obrestad  3  2  3  3  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 272  Inga Šakalienė  1  1  3  1  Lithuania
 174  Maili Vodi  2  2  1  2  Estonia
 144  Olga Kiba  3  3  2  3  Lithuania
 471  Guna Aldere  4  5  4  4  Latvia
 321  Petra Simon  5  4  5  5  Switzerland
 329  Magali Stamm  6  6  6  6  France

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 234  Markus Mauchart  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 390  Hanne Helseth  1  2  1  1  Norway
 106  Laure BECUE  2  1  2  2  France
 403  Annette Antonsen  3  3  8  3  Norway
 61  Claudia Ehmig  4  8  3  4  Germany

 255  Christine Mo  5  4  4  5  Norway
 248  Linda Bierings  6  6  5  8  Belgium
 310  Jeanette Frisholm  7  5  7  7  Norway
 325  Valérie LANNEAU  8  7  6  6  France
 401  Hana Mauder Wick  9  10  9  9  Switzerland
 127  Beatrice Jover  10  9  10  10  France

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 298  Véronique  Pittet  1  1  3  1  Switzerland
 62  Hege Røed  2  3  1  3  Norway

 257  Juno Stubtoft  3  4  7  2  Denmark



 58  Ellen Schattmaier  4  2  4  8  Germany
 292  Anastasia  Cornu  5  5  2  5  Switzerland
 453  Jutta Klein  6  8  6  4  Germany
 251  Sylvia Förster  7  6  5  6  Germany
 256  Christine DUMOULIN  8  7  8  7  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 57  Ivo Meier  1  1  1  2  Switzerland
 343  Hans Leuthold  2  2  2  1  Switzerland
 222  Reinhard Fischer  3  3  3  3  Austria
 394  Michael Koepf  4  4  4  4  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 224  Hannelore Krause  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Kiddie Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 494  Loreta Lote Podgaiska  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 364  Gabija Narbutaite  2  2  2  2  Lithuania

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 476  Adrija Dzekunskaitė  1  1  2  1  Lithuania
 171  Sofija Fjodorova  2  2  1  2  Latvia
 285  Rebecca MARTENON--CERPOLET  3  3  3  5  France
 517  Michaela  Šmídová  4  4  6  4  Czech Republic
 108  Kristere Estere  Fenge  5  7  5  3  Latvia
 53  Angelina  Regoli  6  5  4  6  France

 470  Elizabete Aldere  7  6  7  7  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 155  Ieva Gustaitė  1  3  1  1  Lithuania
 447  Šarlote Hohlova  2  1  2  2  Latvia
 514  Sára Lowrie  3  2  4  3  Czech Republic
 498  Reičela Damberga  4  5  3  4  Latvia
 38  Amely Stutz  5  4  5  5  Switzerland

 279  Piper Muehlebach  6  6  6  6  Switzerland



 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 327  Wicki Agnete Vindum  1  1  1  1  Denmark
 266  Charlotte Puelinckx  2  2  2  2  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 103  Leloup Theo  1  1  1  1  France
 211  Jordy van den Berg  2  3  2  2  Netherlands
 247  Angelo Bleys  3  2  3  3  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 378  Aurore Millot  1  1  1  1  France
 371  Magdalena Kreimel  2  2  2  2  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 165  Egle Jürimets  1  1  1  1  Estonia
 199  Marit Hauge  2  4  2  2  Norway
 99  Lonnie Svenningsen  3  2  3  3  Denmark

 349  Isabelle DELINTE  4  3  5  4  Belgium
 381  Iren Løseth  5  5  4  6  Norway
 83  Alexandra Bodenan  6  6  6  5  France

 227  Pia Schmid-Marten  7  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 169  Denis Deillon  1  1  1  1  Switzerland
 59  Michael Pilgaard  2  2  2  2  Denmark

 410  Markus Eiselt  3  3  3  3  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 330  Violetta Schlemmer  1  3  1  1  Germany
 312  Dalia Lemeziene  2  1  2  2  Lithuania
 91  Nicole Preitnacher  3  2  3  6  Germany

 474  Jinwon Kim  4  4  3  5
 Korea,

Republic of
 264  Leslie Fjelltveit  5  6  5  4  Norway
 60  Jelena  Mincenoka  6  7  8  3  Latvia

 186  Ann-Jelena  Fjeld  7  5  6  7  Norway



 9  Coretta Tak  8  8  7  8  Netherlands
 97  Susanne Sendzik  9  9  9  9  Germany

 161  Christa Van Veldhuisen  10  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 404  Vladas Domaševičius  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 374  Gregor Birbaumer  2  2  2  2  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 107  Liv Mari Korsnes  1  2  2  1  Norway
 200  Ursula Fausch  2  1  3  2  Switzerland
 26  Ingrid Jonkers van der noll  3  3  1  4  Netherlands

 491  Rima  Povilaitytė  4  4  4  3  Lithuania
 384  Angelika Pfeiffer  5  7  6  5  Austria
 480  Natalia Villerusha  6  6  8  6  Latvia
 22  Inge Langbehn  7  8  5  8  Germany

 297  Jacqueline Monnard  8  9  7  7  Switzerland
 421  Brigitte Wulff  9  5  9  9  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 481  Karlis  Villeruss  1  1  1  1  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 87  Aija Malina  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 242  Kirsten Marie Skaarup  2  2  1  2  Denmark
 413  Maie Kivi  3  3  3  3  Estonia

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 500  Betija Adriana Strupka  1  2  2  1  Latvia
 486  Yara Brauchli  2  3  1  2  Switzerland
 135  Alexandra Kamenev  3  1  3  3  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 467  Keita Evelīna Ernstsone  1  1  2  1  Latvia



 288  Evelīna Kučere  2  2  1  2  Latvia
 177  Kotryna Merzlikinaite  3  3  3  3  Lithuania
 507  Aneta Brynychová  4  4  4  4  Czech Republic
 243  Sarah Schaltegger  5  5  4  5  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 123  Jonas Jurkaitis  1  1  1  1  Lithuania

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 201  Marina Perathoner  1  1  3  1  Italy
 392  Lina Baskyte  2  4  1  2  Lithuania
 459  Iris Quisenaerts  3  3  4  3  Netherlands
 441  Kate Labarevica  4  5  2  4  Latvia
 388  Benedikte Rike Grønlund  5  2  5  7  Norway
 528  Adriana Hejdová  6  6  6  6  Czech Republic
 393  Lea Stuffer  7  7  7  5  Italy
 214  Megan Leclercq  8  8  8  8  Belgium
 530  Eva Čislinská  9  9  9  9  Czech Republic

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 398  Kristaps Neimanis  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 382  Nicola Pfeiffer  2  2  5  3  Austria
 311  Mick Verhagen  3  4  4  2  Netherlands
 235  Joran van der Noll  4  3  3  4  Netherlands
 335  Tomáš Říha  5  5  2  5  Czech Republic

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 380  Solbi Jeong  1  1  1  1
 Korea,

Republic of
 365  Gintare Narbutiene  2  7  2  2  Lithuania
 369  Claudia Schraml  3  2  3  3  Austria
 24  Valerie Heijne  4  3  4  4  Netherlands

 276  Tina steiniche Rasmussen  5  4  5  7  Norway
 427  Gritt Vindum  6  5  6  5  Denmark
 47  Nathalie  Wind  7  6  7  6  Sweden

 328  Sabrina Thauvoye  8  8  8  8  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Intermediate-Female



 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 372  Heekyoung Chae  1  2  1  2
 Korea,

Republic of

 366  Hyojung An  2  1  2  3
 Korea,

Republic of
 116  Diana Cibulskiene  3  3  3  1  Lithuania
 229  Lena Wingaard  4  4  4  4  Norway
 141  Pamela van der Beek  5  5  5  6  Netherlands
 344  Martina Kemeter  6  7  6  5  Austria
 249  Amine Wälde  7  6  7  7  Norway
 424  Angelika Wulff  8  8  8  8  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 426  Bernhard Wulff  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 524  Loreta Arman  1  1  2  1  Lithuania

 376  Hyemi Park  2  2  1  2
 Korea,

Republic of
 440  Jurate Labarēviča  3  3  3  3  Latvia
 428  Merethe Rike Gronlund  4  4  4  5  Norway
 273  Regina Kailer  5  5  5  4  Austria
 217  Heidi Brenden  6  7  6  6  Norway

 375  Sujin Han  7  6  7  8
 Korea,

Republic of

 367  Younghee Yim  8  8  7  7
 Korea,

Republic of

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 164  Fabien  Regoli  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 44  Dagmar  Raddatz  1  1  1  1  Germany
 331  Barbara Ehrat  2  2  2  3  Switzerland
 353  Bjørg Anita Gustavsen Riste  3  3  3  2  Norway
 301  Karola Braunecker  4  4  4  4  Austria
 342  Kelli Haugen  5  5  6  5  Norway
 406  Regula Traber  6  6  5  6  Switzerland
 472  Vera Loze  7  7  7  7  Latvia
 450  Henriette  Deillon  8  8  8  8  Switzerland



 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 295  André Deillon  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 416  Melānija Vaivode-Šulte  1  1  1  2  Latvia
 462  Lisa Fitze  2  2  2  1  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 484  Barbara Wöhry  1  1  1  1  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Advanced-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 278  Norman Rouilliere  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 152  Melinda Strand  1  1  1  1  Sweden
 95  Zuzka Prosencová  2  2  2  2  Vietnam

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 362  Jeonghyun Oh  1  1  1  1
 Korea,

Republic of
 208  Britta Lindner  2  2  2  2  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 358  Sonja Schöndorfer  1  1  1  1  Austria
 121  Antonella Stefanelli  2  2  2  2  Switzerland
 320  Irena Tijūnaitienė  3  3  3  5  Lithuania
 241  Maya Spörri  4  5  4  3  Switzerland
 102  Monica Fabricatore  5  4  5  4  Italy
 274  Sina Scheiwiller  6  6  7  6  Switzerland
 31  Christine Stein-Köpf  7  7  6  7  Germany



 Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 360  Catrin Recke  1  1  1  1  Germany
 252  Rolanda Mažeivienė  2  2  2  2  Lithuania
 198  Brigitte  Meier  3  3  3  3  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Kiddie Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 439  Nellija Kolomiceva  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 407  Anna Ozolniece  2  3  2  2  Latvia
 411  Anastasia Orlova  3  2  3  3  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 518  Julija Rjabcikova  1  1  3  1  Latvia
 437  Adriāna Skribanovska  2  3  1  5  Latvia
 408  Andīna Ešenberga  3  9  2  2  Latvia
 503  Natálie Richterová  4  5  4  4  Czech Republic
 167  Leyla Alemanno  5  2  6  7  Switzerland
 147  Leila Fjodorova  6  4  5  6  Latvia
 305  Elanur Esebali  7  10  7  3  Switzerland
 37  Casey Stutz  8  6  9  8  Switzerland

 537  Romane Kaysserlian  9  7  10  9  France
 511  Nela Přibylová  10  11  8  10  Czech Republic
 65  Michelle Neumann  11  8  11  11  Switzerland

 246  Emelie Bleys  12  12  12  12  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 350  Mara Strelen  1  2  1  1  Switzerland
 119  Aneta Písařovicová  2  1  2  2  Czech Republic
 70  Shania Bommeli  3  3  3  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 284  Corentin MARTENON--CERPOLET  1  1  3  1  France
 40  Jaden Stutz  2  3  1  2  Switzerland

 490  Lyo Schweizer  3  2  2  3  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Newcomer-Female



 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance
 104  LISA KOJAYAN  1  1  1  2  France
 417  Mary Sofie Christensen  2  2  2  1  Denmark
 30  Melanie Schattmaier  3  3  4  3  Germany

 275  Tatiana Tinti  4  4  3  4  Italy

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 359  Emil Langdal Tørstad  1  1  1  1  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 307  Alissa Kuijpers  1  1  1  1  Netherlands
 244  Kelly Pelckmans  2  2  2  2  Belgium
 146  Charlotte Obrestad  3  3  3  3  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 272  Inga Šakalienė  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 144  Olga Kiba  2  2  3  2  Lithuania
 174  Maili Vodi  3  3  2  3  Estonia
 471  Guna Aldere  4  4  4  4  Latvia
 321  Petra Simon  5  5  5  5  Switzerland
 329  Magali Stamm  6  6  6  6  France

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 234  Markus Mauchart  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 106  Laure BECUE  1  1  2  1  France
 390  Hanne Helseth  2  2  1  2  Norway
 248  Linda Bierings  3  3  9  3  Belgium
 403  Annette Antonsen  4  4  3  5  Norway
 310  Jeanette Frisholm  5  5  4  4  Norway
 255  Christine Mo  6  10  7  6  Norway
 325  Valérie LANNEAU  7  6  10  7  France
 127  Beatrice Jover  8  11  5  8  France
 61  Claudia Ehmig  9  8  6  10  Germany
 93  Trine  Petersen  10  7  11  9  Norway

 401  Hana Mauder Wick  11  9  8  11  Switzerland



 Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 298  Véronique  Pittet  1  1  4  1  Switzerland
 62  Hege Røed  2  2  2  2  Norway
 58  Ellen Schattmaier  3  3  1  3  Germany

 292  Anastasia  Cornu  4  6  3  7  Switzerland
 251  Sylvia Förster  5  7  5  4  Germany
 256  Christine DUMOULIN  6  4  7  5  Belgium
 453  Jutta Klein  7  5  6  8  Germany
 257  Juno Stubtoft  8  8  8  6  Denmark

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Newcomer-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 343  Hans Leuthold  1  1  1  3  Switzerland
 57  Ivo Meier  2  2  2  1  Switzerland

 394  Michael Koepf  3  4  3  2  Germany
 222  Reinhard Fischer  4  3  4  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Newcomer-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 224  Hannelore Krause  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Kiddie Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 494  Loreta Lote Podgaiska  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 364  Gabija Narbutaite  2  2  2  2  Lithuania

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 476  Adrija Dzekunskaitė  1  2  1  1  Lithuania
 171  Sofija Fjodorova  2  1  2  3  Latvia
 108  Kristere Estere  Fenge  3  3  3  7  Latvia
 517  Michaela  Šmídová  4  4  5  4  Czech Republic
 285  Rebecca MARTENON--CERPOLET  5  5  4  5  France
 53  Angelina  Regoli  6  7  7  2  France

 470  Elizabete Aldere  7  6  6  6  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance



 447  Šarlote Hohlova  1  1  1  2  Latvia
 155  Ieva Gustaitė  2  2  4  1  Lithuania
 38  Amely Stutz  3  4  3  3  Switzerland

 498  Reičela Damberga  4  6  2  4  Latvia
 514  Sára Lowrie  5  3  6  6  Czech Republic
 279  Piper Muehlebach  6  5  5  5  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 327  Wicki Agnete Vindum  1  1  1  1  Denmark
 266  Charlotte Puelinckx  2  2  2  2  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 103  Leloup Theo  1  1  1  1  France
 211  Jordy van den Berg  2  3  2  2  Netherlands
 247  Angelo Bleys  3  2  3  3  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 378  Aurore Millot  1  1  1  1  France
 371  Magdalena Kreimel  2  2  2  2  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 199  Marit Hauge  1  1  1  3  Norway
 165  Egle Jürimets  2  4  2  1  Estonia
 99  Lonnie Svenningsen  3  2  3  2  Denmark

 349  Isabelle DELINTE  4  3  4  5  Belgium
 381  Iren Løseth  5  5  5  4  Norway
 83  Alexandra Bodenan  6  6  6  6  France

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 59  Michael Pilgaard  1  1  1  2  Denmark
 169  Denis Deillon  2  2  2  1  Switzerland
 410  Markus Eiselt  3  3  3  3  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance



 312  Dalia Lemeziene  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 330  Violetta Schlemmer  2  2  2  5  Germany
 91  Nicole Preitnacher  3  4  3  2  Germany

 264  Leslie Fjelltveit  4  3  5  3  Norway
 186  Ann-Jelena  Fjeld  5  5  4  4  Norway
 60  Jelena  Mincenoka  6  6  6  6  Latvia
 9  Coretta Tak  7  7  7  7  Netherlands

 97  Susanne Sendzik  8  8  8  8  Germany
 161  Christa Van Veldhuisen  9  9  9  9  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 404  Vladas Domaševičius  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 374  Gregor Birbaumer  2  2  2  2  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 200  Ursula Fausch  1  1  1  2  Switzerland
 107  Liv Mari Korsnes  2  3  2  1  Norway
 26  Ingrid Jonkers van der noll  3  4  3  3  Netherlands

 491  Rima  Povilaitytė  4  2  5  4  Lithuania
 297  Jacqueline Monnard  5  5  4  5  Switzerland
 22  Inge Langbehn  6  6  8  6  Germany

 384  Angelika Pfeiffer  7  8  6  7  Austria
 421  Brigitte Wulff  8  7  7  8  Germany
 480  Natalia Villerusha  9  9  9  9  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Novice-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 481  Karlis  Villeruss  1  1  1  1  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Novice-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 413  Maie Kivi  1  1  2  1  Estonia
 242  Kirsten Marie Skaarup  2  2  1  2  Denmark

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 500  Betija Adriana Strupka  1  1  1  2  Latvia
 486  Yara Brauchli  2  2  2  1  Switzerland
 135  Alexandra Kamenev  3  3  3  3  Germany



 Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 467  Keita Evelīna Ernstsone  1  1  2  1  Latvia
 288  Evelīna Kučere  2  2  1  2  Latvia
 177  Kotryna Merzlikinaite  3  3  3  4  Lithuania
 507  Aneta Brynychová  4  4  4  3  Czech Republic
 243  Sarah Schaltegger  5  5  5  5  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 123  Jonas Jurkaitis  1  1  1  1  Lithuania

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 392  Lina Baskyte  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 388  Benedikte Rike Grønlund  2  3  2  2  Norway
 201  Marina Perathoner  3  2  6  3  Italy
 441  Kate Labarevica  4  5  4  4  Latvia
 459  Iris Quisenaerts  5  4  5  5  Netherlands
 528  Adriana Hejdová  6  6  3  6  Czech Republic
 530  Eva Čislinská  7  7  7  7  Czech Republic
 214  Megan Leclercq  8  8  8  8  Belgium
 393  Lea Stuffer  9  9  9  9  Italy

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 398  Kristaps Neimanis  1  1  2  1  Latvia
 311  Mick Verhagen  2  2  1  2  Netherlands
 235  Joran van der Noll  3  3  3  4  Netherlands
 382  Nicola Pfeiffer  4  4  4  3  Austria
 335  Tomáš Říha  5  5  5  5  Czech Republic

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 380  Solbi Jeong  1  1  1  1
 Korea,

Republic of
 369  Claudia Schraml  2  2  3  2  Austria
 24  Valerie Heijne  3  3  4  4  Netherlands

 427  Gritt Vindum  4  6  2  5  Denmark
 365  Gintare Narbutiene  5  5  5  3  Lithuania
 276  Tina steiniche Rasmussen  6  4  6  6  Norway
 47  Nathalie  Wind  7  8  7  7  Sweden



 328  Sabrina Thauvoye  8  7  8  8  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 372  Heekyoung Chae  1  1  1  3
 Korea,

Republic of

 366  Hyojung An  2  3  2  1
 Korea,

Republic of
 116  Diana Cibulskiene  3  1  2  Lithuania
 229  Lena Wingaard  4  4  4  4  Norway
 249  Amine Wälde  5  6  3  5  Norway
 141  Pamela van der Beek  6  5  5  7  Netherlands
 344  Martina Kemeter  7  7  6  6  Austria
 424  Angelika Wulff  8  8  7  8  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 426  Bernhard Wulff  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 376  Hyemi Park  1  4  1  1
 Korea,

Republic of

 375  Sujin Han  2  6  2  2
 Korea,

Republic of
 428  Merethe Rike Gronlund  3  3  2  3  Norway
 524  Loreta Arman  4  1  4  Lithuania
 440  Jurate Labarēviča  5  2  4  5  Latvia
 217  Heidi Brenden  6  5  5  6  Norway

 367  Younghee Yim  7  7  6  7
 Korea,

Republic of

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 164  Fabien  Regoli  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Intermediate-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 353  Bjørg Anita Gustavsen Riste  1  2  1  1  Norway
 44  Dagmar  Raddatz  2  1  3  2  Germany

 331  Barbara Ehrat  3  3  2  3  Switzerland
 301  Karola Braunecker  4  4  4  4  Austria
 342  Kelli Haugen  5  5  5  5  Norway



 406  Regula Traber  6  6  6  7  Switzerland
 472  Vera Loze  7  7  7  6  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Intermediate-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 295  André Deillon  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 416  Melānija Vaivode-Šulte  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 462  Lisa Fitze  2  2  2  2  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 340  Janine Rohrer  1  1  2  1  Switzerland
 484  Barbara Wöhry  2  2  1  2  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Advanced-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 278  Norman Rouilliere  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 152  Melinda Strand  1  1  1  1  Sweden
 95  Zuzka Prosencová  2  2  2  2  Vietnam

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 208  Britta Lindner  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 121  Antonella Stefanelli  1  2  1  1  Switzerland
 358  Sonja Schöndorfer  2  1  2  2  Austria
 241  Maya Spörri  3  4  5  3  Switzerland
 253  Bente Johnsen  4  5  4  4  Norway
 274  Sina Scheiwiller  5  6  3  5  Switzerland
 320  Irena Tijūnaitienė  6  3  6  6  Lithuania
 31  Christine Stein-Köpf  7  7  7  7  Germany



 Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Advanced-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 360  Catrin Recke  1  1  1  1  Germany
 252  Rolanda Mažeivienė  2  2  2  2  Lithuania

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Junior-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 486  Yara Brauchli  1  1  1  2  Switzerland
 500  Betija Adriana Strupka  2  2  2  1  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Youngster-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 416  Melānija Vaivode-Šulte  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 288  Evelīna Kučere  2  2  2  2  Latvia
 462  Lisa Fitze  3  3  4  3  Switzerland
 467  Keita Evelīna Ernstsone  4  4  3  4  Latvia
 507  Aneta Brynychová  5  5  5  5  Czech Republic

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Youngster-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 123  Jonas Jurkaitis  1  1  1  1  Lithuania

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Adult-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 363  Ieva Paulauskiene  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 484  Barbara Wöhry  2  2  2  2  Austria
 459  Iris Quisenaerts  3  3  3  3  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Adult-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 278  Norman Rouilliere  1  1  1  1  France
 235  Joran van der Noll  2  2  2  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Jade-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 152  Melinda Strand  1  1  1  1  Sweden
 95  Zuzka Prosencová  2  2  2  Vietnam
 47  Nathalie  Wind  3  3  2  3  Sweden



 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Pearl-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 362  Jeonghyun Oh  1  1  1  1
 Korea,

Republic of

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Ruby-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 358  Sonja Schöndorfer  1  1  1  2  Austria
 121  Antonella Stefanelli  2  2  3  1  Switzerland
 102  Monica Fabricatore  3  4  2  4  Italy
 253  Bente Johnsen  4  3  3  Norway
 31  Christine Stein-Köpf  5  5  4  5  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Emerald-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Smooth  Rise & Fall  Lilt

 301  Karola Braunecker  1  1  1  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Junior-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 486  Yara Brauchli  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Youngster-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 416  Melānija Vaivode-Šulte  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 288  Evelīna Kučere  2  2  3  2  Latvia
 462  Lisa Fitze  3  4  2  4  Switzerland
 467  Keita Evelīna Ernstsone  4  3  4  3  Latvia
 507  Aneta Brynychová  5  5  5  5  Czech Republic

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Youngster-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 123  Jonas Jurkaitis  1  1  1  1  Lithuania

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Adult-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 363  Ieva Paulauskiene  1  1  1  1  Lithuania
 459  Iris Quisenaerts  2  2  2  Netherlands



 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Adult-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 278  Norman Rouilliere  1  1  1  1  France
 398  Kristaps Neimanis  2  2  2  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Jade-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 380  Solbi Jeong  1  1  1  1
 Korea,

Republic of
 152  Melinda Strand  2  2  2  2  Sweden
 369  Claudia Schraml  3  3  3  3  Austria
 47  Nathalie  Wind  4  4  4  4  Sweden

 Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Ruby-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cuban  Funky  Showdance

 121  Antonella Stefanelli  1  2  1  1  Switzerland
 358  Sonja Schöndorfer  2  1  2  2  Austria
 102  Monica Fabricatore  3  3  3  3  Italy
 31  Christine Stein-Köpf  4  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Elite Star-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 458  Anja Riste  1  1  1  2  3  1  Norway
 449  Katelin Haugen  2  2  4  1  2  2  Norway
 405  Megija Upesjozupa  3  3  2  4  1  4  Latvia
 488  Kristiāna  Skrindževska  4  4  3  3  4  3  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Elite Star-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 347  Allan Bungeneers  1  1  1  2  1  3  Belgium
 431  Lennie Johansson  2  2  2  1  2  2  Sweden
 455  Paul Birbaumer  3  3  3  3  3  1  Austria

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Grand Star-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 532  Amanda  Rizzello  1  1  1  1  1  1  France
 525  Anja Hauge  2  2  2  2  2  2  Norway

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Majestic Star-Female



 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley
 35  Leilani  Legaspi  1  1  1  1  1  1  Italy

 520  Elisabeth Lindqvist  2  2  2  2  2  2  Sweden

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Majestic Star-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 539  Tommie Nijhuis  1  1  1  1  1  1  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Imperial Star-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 432  Ninja Strand  1  2  2  1  2  1  Sweden
 477  Daina Eirosiene  2  1  1  3  1  2  Lithuania
 482  Ann Westam  3  3  4  2  4  3  Sweden
 461  Iveta Kalnina  4  5  3  5  3  4  Latvia
 430  Pia Ketteridge  5  4  5  4  5  5  Sweden

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Imperial Star-Male
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 166  Daan Geelen  1  1  1  1  1  1  Netherlands

 Division: Line Dance-Stars-Glorious Star-Female
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 287  Ina Kuprioniene  1  1  1  1  1  3  Lithuania
 377  Lucette Long  2  2  3  2  2  1  France
 535  Danielle Dellacherie  3  3  2  3  3  2  Belgium

 Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Junior Starter
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 518  Julija Rjabcikova  1  1  1  3  Latvia
 439  Nellija Kolomiceva  2  2  2  1  Latvia
 437  Adriāna Skribanovska  3  3  3  2  Latvia
 147  Leila Fjodorova  4  4  7  4  Latvia
 407  Anna Ozolniece  5  6  4  6  Latvia
 411  Anastasia Orlova  6  7  5  5  Latvia
 408  Andīna Ešenberga  7  5  6  8  Latvia
 503  Natálie Richterová  8  10  8  7  Czech Republic
 305  Elanur Esebali  9  8  10  9  Switzerland
 167  Leyla Alemanno  10  9  9  10  Switzerland

 Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Adult Starter



 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3
 266  Charlotte Puelinckx  1  1  1  1  Netherlands
 335  Tomáš Říha  2  2  2  2  Czech Republic
 410  Markus Eiselt  3  3  3  3  Germany

 Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Senior Starter
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 127  Beatrice Jover  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Junior Experienced
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 500  Betija Adriana Strupka  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 494  Loreta Lote Podgaiska  2  2  2  2  Latvia
 447  Šarlote Hohlova  3  3  3  3  Latvia
 171  Sofija Fjodorova  4  4  4  5  Latvia
 470  Elizabete Aldere  5  6  5  4  Latvia
 108  Kristere Estere  Fenge  6  5  6  6  Latvia

 Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Adult Experienced
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 530  Eva Čislinská  1  1  1  1  Czech Republic

 Division: Choreography-Beginner
 Competitor  Name  Overall

 263  Leslie Fjelltveit
  You're the one that I want  1  Norway

 341  Kelli Haugen
  My Boo  2  Norway

 163  Fabien  Regoli
  READY FOR THE RIDE  3  France

 519  Elisabeth Lindqvist
  Sooth Me  4  Sweden

 483  Barbara Wöhry
  Dance Friends  5  Austria

 265  Charlotte Puelinckx
  Been Like This  6  Netherlands

 226  Pia Schmid-Marten
  Living In A Crazy World  7  Germany

 196  Wolfgang Marten
  Love Like This  8  Germany

 409  Markus Eiselt
  The Devils Right Hand  9  Germany

 237  Angéline Fourmage
  Temperatura  10  France



 238  Maryse Fourmage
  Dayang  11  France

 Division: Choreography-Improver/intermediate
 Competitor  Name  Overall

 263  Leslie Fjelltveit
  Your Back Yard  1  Norway

 483  Barbara Wöhry
  Precious Love  2  Austria

 519  Elisabeth Lindqvist
  Don´t blame it on me  3  Sweden

 538  Tommie Nijhuis
  Set Her Off  4  Netherlands

 448  Katelin Haugen
  Stylin'  5  Norway

 341  Kelli Haugen
  The Moves  6  Norway

 333  Tomáš Říha
  Do You Wanna Dance  7  Czech Republic

 258  Sabrina Deike
  Pure Samba  8  Germany

 259  Klaus Deike-Maier
  Queen of the Road  9  Germany

 196  Wolfgang Marten
  Believe 2K24  10  Germany

 52  Angelina  Regoli
  NO LIE  11  France

 237  Angéline Fourmage
  Juice Fest  12  France

 163  Fabien  Regoli
  RIDE ON  13  France

 238  Maryse Fourmage
  Avec mon cardigan  14  France

 Division: Choreography-Advanced
 Competitor  Name  Overall

 519  Elisabeth Lindqvist
  If you believe  1  Sweden

 483  Barbara Wöhry
  Lover  2  Austria

 317  Paula Puelinckx
  Lift Me Up  3  Netherlands

 Division: Couple Dance-Starter-Youngster
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 510  Martin Brynych and Aneta Brynychová  1  1  1  1  Czech Republic



 Division: Couple Dance-Newcomer-Youngster Newcomer
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast swing

 39  Jaden Stutz and Lisa Fitze  1  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: Couple Dance-Newcomer-Adult Newcomer
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast swing

 339  Janine Rohrer and Nicola Pfeiffer  1  1  1  1  1  Switzerland
 379  Aurore Millot and Jordy van den Berg  2  2  2  2  2  France/Netherlands
 105  LISA KOJAYAN and Leloup Theo  3  4  3  3  4  France
 334  Tomáš Říha and Zuzka Prosencová  4  3  4  4  3  Czech Republic

 Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Jade Novice
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 48  Nathalie  Wind  and Lennie Johansson  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Sweden

 Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Pearl Intermediate
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 423  Angelika Wulff and Bernhard Wulff  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 418  Peter Puelinckx and Paula Puelinckx  1  2  1  1  1  2  1  1  Belgium/Netherland
 88  Teisutis Petraitis and Rima Petraitienė  2  1  2  2  1  2  1  2  Lithuania

 Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Adult Advanced
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 456  Anja Riste  and Jose Miguel Belloque
Vane  1  1  1  1  1  1  Norway/Netherland

 Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Ruby Advanced
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 260  Klaus Deike-Maier and Sabrina Deike  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: Couple Dance-Showcase-Adult
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night Club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast Swing

 457  Anja Riste  and Jose Miguel Belloque
Vane  1  1  1  1  1  1  Norway



 Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Junior-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 172  Sofija Fjodorova with Mickael Godeau  1  3  1  1  Latvia

 438  Adriāna Skribanovska with Mickael
Godeau  2  1  2  2  Latvia

 148  Leila Fjodorova with Mickael Godeau  3  2  3  3  Latvia

 Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Kiddie-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 495  Loreta Lote Podgaiska with Mickael
Godeau  1  1  1  1  Latvia

 Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Ruby-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 469  Gro Berge with Raymond Sarlemijn  1  1  1  1  Norway

 Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Emerald-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 473  Vera Loze with Michael Goudeau  1  1  1  1  Latvia

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Junior Newcomer-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 54  Angelina  Regoli with DANIEL TREPAT  1  1  1  1  2  France
 168  Leyla Alemanno with Daniel Trepat  2  2  2  2  1  Switzerland
 66  Michelle Neumann with Daniel Trepat  3  3  3  3  3  Switzerland

 306  Elanur Esebali with Daniel Trepat  4  4  4  4  4  Switzerland

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Youngster Newcomer-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 289  Evelīna Kučere with Mickael Godeau  1  1  1  1  1  Latvia

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Youngster Newcomer-(L)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 41  Jaden Stutz with Laura Bartolomei  1  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Adult Newcomer-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 460  Iris Quisenaerts with Mickael Godeau  1  1  1  1  1  Netherlands
 267  Charlotte Puelinckx with Mickael Godeau  2  2  2  2  2  Netherlands



 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Adult Newcomer-(L)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 399  Kristaps Neimanis with Chantal Pascalle
van Dijk-Hettema  1  1  1  1  1  Latvia

 383  Nicola Pfeiffer with Laura Bartolomei  2  2  2  2  2  Austria

 336  Tomáš Říha with Chantal Pascalle van
Dijk-Hettema  3  3  3  3  3  Czech Republic

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Pearl Newcomer-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 84  Alexandra Bodenan with Sébastien
BONNIER  1  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Pearl Newcomer-(L)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 170  Denis Deillon with Laura Bartolomei  1  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Ruby Newcomer-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 391  Hanne Helseth with Raymond  1  1  1  1  1  Norway
 126  Beatrice Jover with Sebastien Bonnier  2  2  2  2  2  France

 Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Emerald Newcomer-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Night Club  Cha Cha  Two Step West Coast Swing

 27  Ingrid Jonkers van der noll with Chantal
Pascalle van Dijk  1  1  1  1  1  Netherlands

 422  Brigitte Wulff with Raymond Sarleijmin  2  3  3  2  2  Germany
 385  Angelika Pfeiffer with Raymond Sarlemijn  3  2  2  3  3  Austria

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Junior Novice-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 286  Rebecca MARTENON--CERPOLET with
Sébastien BONNIER  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Youngster Novice-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 468  Keita Evelīna Ernstsone with Pim van
Grootel  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Latvia

 280  Piper Muehlebach with Daniel Trepat  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  Switzerland



 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 389  Benedikte Rike Grønlund with Pim van
Grootel  1  1  2  1  1  1  1  Norway

 348  Kine Berg Volla with Raymond Sarlemijn  2  2  1  2  2  2  2  Norway

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-(L)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 236  Joran van der Noll with Anja Riste  1  1  1  1  1  1  Netherlands

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Jade Novice-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 277  Tina steiniche Rasmussen with Pim van
Grootel  1  1  2  1  3  2  1  Norway

 370  Claudia Schraml  with Mickael Godeau  2  2  3  2  2  1  2  Austria
 96  Zuzka Prosencová with Mickael Godeau  3  3  1  3  1  3  3  Vietnam

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Pearl Novice-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 346  Martina Kemeter with Roy Verdonk  1  1  1  1  1  2  1  Austria
 250  Amine Wälde with Raymond Sarlemijn  2  2  2  2  2  1  2  Norway
 120  Patricia Nijenhuis with Roy Verdonk  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  Netherlands

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 254  Bente Johnsen with Raymond Sarlemijn  1  1  1  2  2  1  2  Norway
 433  Ninja Strand  with Roy Verdonk  2  2  2  1  1  2  1  Sweden
 478  Rima Petraitienė with Mickael Godeau  3  3  3  3  3  4  Lithuania
 32  Christine Stein-Köpf with Roy Verdonk  4  4  5  4  6  3  3  Germany

 143  Barbara Nijenhuis with Roy Verdonk  5  5  4  5  4  4  5  Netherlands

 162  Christa Van Veldhuisen with Tommie
Nijhuis  6  6  6  6  5  5  6  Netherlands

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-(L)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 89  Teisutis Petraitis with Anja Riste  1  1  1  1  1  1  Lithuania

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Junior Intermediate-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing



 487  Yara Brauchli with Daniel Trepat  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Youngster Intermediate-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 463  Lisa Fitze with Daniel Trepat  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Adult Intermediate-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 212  Baiba Apena with Mickael Godeau  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Latvia
 479  Laura Natalia Ehrat with Roy Hoeben  2  2  2  2  3  2  3  2  2  Switzerland
 215  Megan Leclercq with Roy Verdonk  3  3  3  3  2  3  2  3  3  Belgium

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Jade Intermediate-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 533  Amanda  Rizzello  with Daniel trepat  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Pearl Intermediate-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 230  Lena Wingaard with Raymond Sarlemijn  1  2  1  1  2  2  1  1  1  Norway
 425  Angelika Wulff with Raymond Sarlemijn  2  1  2  2  1  1  2  2  2  Germany
 319  Paula Puelinckx with Mickael Godeau  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  Netherlands

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 429  Merethe Rike Gronlund with Pim van
Grootel  1  1  2  1  2  1  1  2  1  Norway

 122  Antonella Stefanelli with Daniel Trepat  2  1  2  1  2  2  1  2  Switzerland
 10  Coretta Tak with Roy Verdonk  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  Netherlands

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-(L)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 419  Peter Puelinckx with Anja Riste  1  Belgium

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Adult Advanced-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 485  Barbara Wöhry with Roy Verdonk  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Austria

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Pearl Advanced-(F)



 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing
 142  Pamela van der Beek with Daan Geelen  1  1  1  1  2  1  1  1  1  Netherlands
 521  Elisabeth Lindqvist with Roy Verdonk  2  2  2  1  2  2  2  2  Sweden

 Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Emerald Advanced-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast swing

 361  Catrin Recke with Pim van Grootel  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: ProAm Dance-Showcase-Jade-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Triple Two  Polka  Night club  Cha Cha  Waltz  Two Step ast Coast SwinWest Coast Swing

 534  Amanda  Rizzello  with Daniel Trepat  1  1  1  1  1  1  France

 Division: ProAm Dance-Stars-Blooming Stars-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 136  Alexandra Kamenev with Roy Verdonk  1  1  1  1  1  1  Germany

 Division: ProAm Dance-Stars-Ultimate Stars-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 502  Chloé Ourties with Daniel Trepat  1  1  1  1  1  1  France
 526  Anja Hauge with Roy Verdonk  2  2  3  2  2  3  Norway
 501  Mireille Donzallaz with Daniel Trepat  3  3  2  3  3  2  Switzerland

 Division: ProAm Dance-Stars-Amazing Stars-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 536  Danielle Dellacherie with Roy Verdonk  1  1  1  1  1  1  Belgium

 Division: ProPro Dance-Stars-Amazing Stars-(F)
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Classic 1  Classic 2  Showcase 1  Showcase 2  Medley

 402  Christina Boudewijns with Roy Verdonk  1  1  1  1  1  1  Netherlands

 Division: Partner Dance-Starter-Junior
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 512  Nela Přibylová and Natálie Richterová  1  1  1  1  Czech Republic

 Division: Partner Dance-Starter-Adult
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 228  Pia Schmid-Marten and Nicole
Preitnacher  1  1  1  1  Germany



 Division: Partner Dance-Starter-Senior
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 223  Reinhard Fischer and Dagmar Fischer  1  1  2  1  Austria
 452  Knut Langbråten and Annette Antonsen  2  2  1  2  Norway
 454  Jutta Klein and Claudia Ehmig  3  7  3  4  Germany
 446  Tomas Sevre and Yvonne  Sevre  4  8  4  3  Norway
 23  Inge Langbehn and Sylvia Förster  5  3  7  6  Germany

 197  Wolfgang Marten and Susanne Sendzik  6  5  5  5  Germany
 294  Jacques Cornu and Anastasia  Cornu  7  4  6  7  Switzerland
 291  Huguette Andreae and Marianne Favre  8  6  8  8  Switzerland

 Division: Partner Dance-Classic-Junior Experienced
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 505  Michal Branšovský and Sára Lowrie  1  1  1  1  Czech Republic

 Division: Partner Dance-Classic-Adult Experienced
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 345  Martina Kemeter and Nicola Pfeiffer  1  1  1  1  Austria
 262  Konstantin Preitnacher and Britta Lindner  2  2  2  2  Germany

 Division: Partner Dance-Classic-Senior Experienced
 Competitor  Name  Overall  Dance 1  Dance 2  Dance 3

 296  André Deillon and Henriette  Deillon  1  1  1  1  Switzerland

 Division: Team Dance-Classic-Experienced Small
 Competitor  Name  Overall

 506  CTS Lentilky  1  Czech Republic
 337  Synergy  1  Switzerland

 Division: Team Dance-Classic-Experienced Large
 Competitor  Name  Overall

 529  CTS Lentilky  1  Czech Republic

 Division: Team Dance-Showtime-Large Team Showtime
 Competitor  Name  Overall

 527  CTS Lentilky  1  Czech Republic
 338  Synergy  2  Switzerland


